
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC Schwarz-Rot Habbelrath (3245)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

Herren 40 Bezirkspokal
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 TC GW Am Kreuzberg 1 8:0 11:1 23:3 *** 0:0 - 2:1 3:0 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
2 TC RW Hürth-Gleuel 1 8:0 11:1 22:4 0:0 *** 2:1 - - - 3:0 - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
3 TC SW Heimerzheim 1 6:2 8:4 17:8 - 1:2 *** - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
4 VfB Blessem 1 6:2 8:4 17:9 1:2 - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - 3:0 - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 TC BG Bonn 1 4:2 6:3 12:7 0:3 - - - *** - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
6 TuS Pützchen 1 4:2 5:4 11:9 - - 1:2 - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
7 TC Kaster 1 4:2 4:5 9:11 - 0:3 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
8 TV 1908 Kall 1 2:2 3:3 7:6 - - - - 0:3 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
9 TC SW Mechernich 1 2:2 3:3 7:6 - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
10TC Ville 1 2:2 3:3 7:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
11Bonner SV Roleber 1 2:2 3:3 6:6 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12TC SR Habbelrath 1 2:2 3:3 6:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - *** - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13TC Flamersheim 1 2:2 3:3 6:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
14TC SW Neu-Bottenbroich 1 2:2 3:3 6:8 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - *** - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
15TC Liblar 1 2:2 2:4 4:8 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
16TC GW Stommeln 1 0:2 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17SC SW Friesheim 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18TC RW Königsdorf 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
19TC Flerzheim 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
20Wesselinger THC Kronenbusch 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
21Bonner THV 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
22TV Geislar 1 0:2 1:2 2:5 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
23TC Erft. Gymnich 1 0:2 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
24TC RW Zülpich 1 0:2 0:3 2:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
25TC Fredenbruch Brühl 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
26TC RW Bedburg 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
27TC Alfter 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
28TC GW Brüser Berg 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
29Meckenheimer SV 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
30THC Hürth RW 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

Herren 50 Bezirkspokal
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 TC BW Quadrath-Ichendorf 1 8:0 10:2 20:5 *** 0:0 2:1 - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - 3:0 - 3:0 - - - - -
2 TC GW Am Kreuzberg 1 8:0 9:3 18:6 0:0 *** - - - 2:1 - 2:1 3:0 - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Bonner THV 1 6:2 8:4 16:11 1:2 - *** - 2:1 - - - - 2:1 - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - -
4 VfB Blessem 1 4:2 7:2 15:4 - - - *** - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - 3:0 - - - -
5 TC GW Brüser Berg 1 4:2 7:2 14:4 - - 1:2 - *** - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - 3:0 - - -
6 TV Geislar 1 4:2 6:3 12:7 - 1:2 - 2:1 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
7 Bergheimer TC GW 1 2:2 4:2 9:4 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
8 TC Fredenbruch Brühl 1 2:2 4:2 8:5 - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - -
9 TC Kaster 1 2:2 3:3 6:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
10TC Liblar 1 0:2 1:2 4:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
11TC BW Türnich 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
12TSE 1 0:2 0:3 1:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
13TC SR Habbelrath 2 0:2 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
14TC Wachtberg 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
15TC BG Bonn 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
16TC Flamersheim 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
17TC BW Bonn-Beuel 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
18TC Kottenforst 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
19TC Erft. Gymnich 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
20SC SW Friesheim 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
21TC Knapsack 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
22TC RW Bedburg 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

 
Damen Bezirkspokal

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 TC BG Bonn-Beuel 1 6:0 9:0 18:0 *** 0:0 - - 3:0 - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
2 TC Sportpark Rheinbach 1 6:0 9:0 18:2 0:0 *** - 3:0 - - - - - - 3:0 - - - 3:0 - - - - -
3 TC Knapsack 1 4:2 6:3 12:7 - - *** 1:2 - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
4 Bonner THV 2 4:2 5:4 12:9 - 0:3 2:1 *** - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 TC Liblar 1 4:2 5:4 11:8 0:3 - - - *** - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
6 TC GW Stommeln 1 2:2 3:3 7:6 - - - 0:3 - *** - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
7 ITC Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1 2:2 3:3 6:6 0:3 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
8 SV Erftstolz-Niedera. 1 2:2 3:3 7:8 - - - - 1:2 - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
9 SC SW Friesheim 1 2:2 3:3 6:7 - - - - - - - - *** - 1:2 - - 2:1 - - - - - -
10TuS Pützchen 1 2:2 3:3 6:8 - - 1:2 - - - - - - *** - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
11TC Alfter 1 2:2 2:4 5:8 - 0:3 - - - - - - 2:1 - *** - - - - - - - - -
12Bergheimer TC GW 1 0:2 1:2 4:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - *** - - - - - - - -
13TC BW Bornheim 1 0:2 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
14TC SR Habbelrath 1 0:2 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - -
15TC RW Königsdorf 1 0:2 0:3 1:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
16ESV BR Bonn 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
17Pulheimer SC 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
18TC SW Mechernich 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
19TC BW Bonn-Beuel 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
20Meckenheimer SV 1 0:2 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

nu.Dokument 015, erstellt am 30.06.2024 21:17 | Seite 1



Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TC Schwarz-Rot Habbelrath (3245)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)
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